Specification Sheet
Specifications subject to change without notice     |     EPE SP002 - 04-’11	 www.eyeleds.com     |     www.lsgc.com
PowerEYE
PowerEYE is a distinctly decorative, ambient lighting solution.
The PowerEYE integrates high power LEDs into the ultra-thin,
low-profile, Eyeleds® housing, taking the first step to advance
solid-state lighting technology from being purely decorative to
a true ambient light source.

PowerEYE
Ordering Information
Product	 Description	 Finish/LED Colour	 Item Code
PowerEYE 360	 Single, Linkable LED Unit	 Stainless Steel / Warm White LED	 491.399.0U.36309
PowerEYE 360  	 Single, Linkable LED Unit	 Stainless Steel / Cool White LED	 491.399.0U.03509
PowerEYE 180  	 Single, Linkable LED Unit	 Stainless Steel / Warm White LED	 491.400.0U.36309
PowerEYE 180  	 Single, Linkable LED Unit	 Stainless Steel / Cool White LED	 491.400.0U.03509
Accessory	 #	 Item Code
Built-In Power Supply 12V DC / 12W	 (A)	 AZ.09.00.01U
Plug-In Power Supply EU 12V DC / 5W	 (B)	 AZ.17.00.21U
Plug-In Power Supply UK 12V DC / 3W	 (C)	 AZ.21.00.21U
Accessory	 #	 Item Code
Extension Cable   50cm	 (E)	 324.039.0U.00202
Extension Cable 100cm	 (E)	 324.040.0U.00202
Extension Cable 300cm	 (E)	 324.041.0U.00202
Extension Cable 600cm	 (E)	 AZ.15.00.01U
Accessory	 #	 Item Code
T-Splitter	 (D)	 AZ.18.00.01U
End Stop	 (F)	 324.031.0U.00102
Carpet Clamp Ring 	 324.060.0U.00201
Installation Diagram PowerEYE 180Installation Diagram PowerEYE 360
PowerEYE 180 - Dimensions
11,5
mm